

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIRONMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	2	(For official u	ise only)	The William of Some and South	
File Reference Number:					
NEAS Reference Numbe	r:				
Date Received:					
Application for authorisat of 1998), as amended an				agement Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 ations, 2010	
PROJECT TITLE					
Environmental Impac	t Assessment for th	e Proposed	l Platreef U	Jnderground Mine	
·					
Specialist:	EIA Specialist				
Contact person:	Casper Joubert				
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046,	Randburg			
Postal code:	2125		Cell:	083 643 2479	
Telephone:	011 789 9495		Fax:	i i	
E-mail:	Casper.joubert@digbywells.com				
Professional					
affiliation(s) (if any)					
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental				
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels				
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg				
Postal code:	2125		Cell:	082 838 6092	
Telephone:	011 789 9495		Fax:	086 524 0716	
				011 789 9498	
E-mail:	Barbara.wessels@di	gbywells.con	n		



General declaration:

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my
 possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken
 with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan
 or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:
Digby Wells Environmental
Name of company (if applicable):
30/10/7013
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
30/10/201/3
Date. Attorney
Designation:

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING
359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG
TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIROMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Environmental Impact Assessment for the Proposed Platreef Underground Mine

Specialist:	Closure Consultant			
Contact person:	Hlayiseko Mashaba			
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg			
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	078 329 3564	
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	011 789 9498	
E-mail:	hlayiseko.mashaba@digbywells.com			
Professional affiliation(s) (if any)				

Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code:

Telephone:

E-mail:

42

Digby Wells Environmental						
Barbara Wessels						
Private Bag X10046, Randt	ourg					
2125						
011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716				
011 789 9498						
Barbara.wessels@digbywe	lls.com	14				

Ι,	HLAYISEKO MASHABA	declare that
Ge	eneral declaration:	
•	I act as the independent specialist in this application I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective views and findings that are not favourable to the applicar	

- even if this results in
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work:
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Andrew
Signature of the specialist:
Digby Wells Environmental
Name of company (if applicable):
29 October 2013
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
29/10/2013
Date:
Attorney
Designation:
Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIRONMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

42

Specialist:	Environmental No	ise Ass	essment		
Contact person:	Lukas Sadler				
Postal address:		6, Kandh	wig		
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	078 4518940		
Telephone:	011 789 7495	Fax:	011 789 9698		
E-mail:	lukas, sadkrødigbywells, com				
Professional	97				
affiliation(s) (if any)					
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental				
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels				
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg				
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092		
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716		
			011 789 9498		
E-mail:	Barbara.wessels@digbywells.co	m			

1, Lukas Scroller declare that -
General declaration:
 I act as the independent specialist in this application I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
Bed
Signature of the specialist:
Digby Wells Environmental
Name of company (if applicable):
29/10/13
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:

29/10/2013 Date:

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9. FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIRONMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

		T		
		(For official use	e only)	
File Reference Numb	oer:			
NEAS Reference Nu	mber:			
Date Received:				
of 1998), as amende	d and the Environmental	Impact Assessm	ent Regu	nagement Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 ulations, 2010
Environmental Im	pact Assessment for	the Proposed I	Platreef	Underground Mine
Specialist: Contact person: Postal address:	Aquatic Ecologist Russell Tate Private Bag	(10046		
Postal code: 2125 Cell: 0824549019				
Talankana	044 750 04 05			044 700 0400

 Postal code:
 2.125
 Cell:
 0824549019

 Telephone:
 011 758 94 95
 Fax:
 011 789 9498

 E-mail:
 Russell.tate@digbywells.com

 Professional affiliation(s) (if any)
 SACNASP, SASSAQS

Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Telephone:

 Digby Wells Environmental

 Barbara Wessels
 Private Bag X10046, Randburg

 2125
 Cell: 082 838 6092

 011 789 9495
 Fax: 086 524 0716 011 789 9498

 Barbara.wessels@digbywells.com

E-mail:

4.2	The specia	alist appointe	ed in terms of the	Regulations_	_	
1,	Russell	Brian	Tate		declare that	
Ge	neral declaration					
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	I will perform the views and finding I declare that the work; I have expertise of the Act, regular will comply will have no, and I undertake to possession the with respect to or document to all the particular	e work relatings that are here are no e in conduct plations and the here are modulations and disclose to treasonably the applications furnished false declar	ing the specialist any guidelines the egulations and all age in, conflicting the applicant and has or may have in by myself for suby me in this for	tion in an object the application and the application of the applicati	nt promise my object ant to this applicat ance to the proposable legislation; ne undertaking of the authority all male of influencing - y; and - the object decorrect; and	the activity; aterial information in my any decision to be taken ctivity of any report, plan
(A		a a a la liate				
_	nature of the s aby Wells Envir	*.:				
_	me of company		ble):			· ·
2	9/10/20	113				
Da	te: '					
A	M					
Sign	mature of the C	Commission	er of Oaths for I	oroject/appli	cation:	
29	1/10/2013					
Da	te:					
F	Horney					
De	signation:					

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIRONMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	
Application for authorisation in terms of the Na of 1998), as amended and the Environmental	ational Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010
PROJECT TITLE	

Specialist:	Surface Water Specialist		
Contact person:	Dr Amanda Cassa		
Postal address:	P O Box 6001 Halfway House		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	082 684 0048
Telephone:	011 313 1122	Fax:	011 315 0317
E-mail:	acassa@golder.co.za		24
Professional	AMWISA, IWA, AMSAICE		
affiliation(s) (if any)			
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental		
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels		

Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental		
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels		
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg		
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716
			011 789 9498
E-mail:	Barbara.wessels@digbywells.com		

Amanda Cassa	declare that
--------------	--------------

General declaration:

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- 1 declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work:
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge
 of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my
 possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken
 with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan
 or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:
Na
Golder Associates Africa (Pty) Ltd
Name of company (if applicable):
29/10/2013
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
29/10/2013
Date:
Attorney
Designation: \

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING
359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG
TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIROMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

		official use only)	
File Reference Number			
NEAS Reference Numb	er:		
Date Received:			
of 1998), as amended a	ation in terms of the National and the Environmental Impac		nagement Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 ulations, 2010
PROJECT TITLE			
Environmental Impa	ct Assessment for the Pi	oposed Platree	f Underground Mine
Specialist: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Telephone:	Rehabilitation Specialist Brett Coutts Private Bag X10046, Rar 2125 011 789 9495	Cell: Fax:	072 909 3650 011 789 9498
E-mail:	brett.coutts@digbywells.c	om	<u> </u>
Professional affiliation(s) (if any)	South African Council for	Naturai Scientific	Protessions
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environment	al	
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels		
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Rar	ndbura	
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716 011 789 9498
E-mail:	Barbara.wessels@digbyv	vells.com	A.F.

I.	Brett Gregory Coutts	declare that
٠,		

General declaration:

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work:
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my
 possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken
 with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan
 or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the specialist:
Digby Wells Environmental
Name of company (if applicable):
29/10/2013
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
29/10/2013
Date:
Attorne y
Designation:

SUZETTE HARTZER
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING
359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG
TEL: 011 789-9495

Official stamp (below)



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

GEPARTMENT OF

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIROMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only):	
File Reference Number:		
NEAS Reference Number:		
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Geochemistry Consultant			
Contact person:	Dr. Koovila Naicker			
Postal address:	PO Box 6001, Halfway	PO Box 6001, Halfway House, South Africa 1685		
Postal code:	1685	Cell:	0832707618	
Telephone:	(011)2545898	Fax:	(011) 3150317	
E-mail:	knaicker@golder.co.za			
Professional	SACNASP - S.A Council for Natural Scientific Professions: Pri.Sci. Nat No.			
affiliation(s) (if any)	400124/08			
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental			
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels			
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg			
Postal code:	2125	Cell	082 838 6092	
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716	
•			011 789 9498	
F-mail:	Barbara wessels@digbyy	Barbara wessels@digbywells.com		

ŀ,	Koovila Naicker	declare that
,		

General declaration:

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work:
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge
 of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my
 possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken
 with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan
 or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Acuch
Signature of the specialist:
Digby Wells Environmental
Name of company (if applicable):
29/10/2013
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
29/10/2013
Date:
Httorne 4
Designation:
Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING
359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG
TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist	Public Participation			
Contact person:	Steve Horal.			_
Postal address:	Private Bag X 10046, Randburg			
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 331 4993	_
Telephone:	011 789 9498	Fax:	002 00 1 4890	_
E-mail:	Steve horak@digbywells oc			_
Professional	the trade of the second	10.14		
affiliation(s) (if any)				
Project Consultant:	Droby Wells Environmental			
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels			-
Postal address:	Frivate Bag X10046, Randb	LHQ/		-
Postal code;	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092	-
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716	-
		1 dx	011 789 9498	
E-mail:	Barbara wessels@digbywell	s.com	011/03/8480	-

1. Stephen Hora & declare that --General declaration: I act as the independent specialist in this application I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act. Signature of the specialist: Digby Wells Environmental Name of company (if applicable): gnature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:

Official stamp (below)

10/2013



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIROMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Dr E van Wyk		
Contact person:	Golder Associates Africa		
Postal address:	PO Box 6001, Halfway Hou	se, 1685, SA	
Postal code:		Cell:	073-937-1045
Telephone:	+27(0)11-313-1071	Fax:	+27(0)11-315-0317
E-mail:	evanwyk@golder.co.za		
Professional	SACNAPS and IAH.		
affiliation(s) (if any)	+		
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental		
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels		
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randl	burg	
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716
•			011 789 9498
E-mail:	Barbara.wessels@digbywe	lls.com	



I act as the independent specialist in this application

- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such
 work:
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge
 of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my
 possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken
 with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan
 or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms
 of section 24F of the Act.

of section 24F of the Act.
Amnyk
Signature of the specialist:
Golder Associates Africa (Pty) Ltd
Name of company (if applicable):
30 Octo ber 2013
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
30/10/2013
Date:
Attorney
Designation:

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING
359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG

TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT DE

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIROMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Golder Associates Africa			
Contact person:	Olivia Allen			
Postal address:	PO Box 13776, Hatfield,			
Postal code:	0028	Cell:	082 446 9385	
Telephone:	012 364 4044	Fax:	012 364 4001	
E-mail:	oallen@golder.co.za			
Professional				
affiliation(s) (if any)				
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental			
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels			
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg			
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092	
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716	
			011 789 9498	
E-mail:	Barbara.wessels@digbywells.com			

I, declare that
General declaration:
 I act as the independent specialist in this application I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
C3Si
Signature of the specialist:
Golder Associates Africa
Name of company (if applicable):
3/10/13
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
25 10 2013 Date:

Official stamp (below)

Designation:

SUZETTE HARTZER COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING

SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING
359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG

TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIROMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	
Application for authorisation in terms	of the National Environmental Management Act. 1998 (Act No. 107

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

42

Social			
Jurie Erwee			
Private Bag X10046, Randburg			
2125	Cell:	079 5024 896	
011 789 9495	Fax:	011 789 9498	
jurie.erwee@digbywells.com			
ofessional			
None			
701			
Digby Wells Environmental			
Barbara Wessels			
Private Bag X10046, Randburg			
2125	Cell:	082 838 6092	
011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716	
		011 789 9498	
Barbara.wessels@digbywells.com			
	Jurie Erwee Private Bag X10046, Randburg 2125 011 789 9495 jurie.erwee@digbywells.com None Digby Wells Environmental Barbara Wessels Private Bag X10046, Randburg 2125 011 789 9495	Jurie Erwee Private Bag X10046, Randburg 2125 Cell: 011 789 9495 Fax: jurie.erwee@digbywells.com None Digby Wells Environmental Barbara Wessels Private Bag X10046, Randburg 2125 Cell: 011 789 9495 Fax:	

	Jurie Erwee declare that
١,	ueciale triat
Ge	eneral declaration:
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	I act as the independent specialist in this application I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
	gnature of the specialist:
_	igby Wells Environmental
N	ame of company (if applicable):
	9 October 2013

Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:

29/10/2013

Aftorney Designation:

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIRONMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)	
File Reference Number:		
NEAS Reference Number:		
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Air Quality			
Contact person:	Dr Matthew Ojelede			
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Rand	dburg		
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 420 0028	
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	011 789 9498	
E-mail:	Matthew.ojelede@digbyw	ells.com		
Professional	NACA, SASAS, IAIA			
affiliation(s) (if any)				
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environment	al		
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels			
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Rar	ndburg		
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092	
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716	
			011 789 9498	
F-mail ¹	Barbara wessels@digbyy	vells.com	11	

Dr Matthew Ojelede

declare that --

General declaration:

Mr.

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work:
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- . I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my
 possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken
 with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan
 or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Nicieale
Signature of the specialist:
Digby Wells Environmental
Name of company (if applicable):
Date: 29/10/2013
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
29/10/2013
Date:
Attorne y
Designation:

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG

TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIROMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For	official use only)	
File Reference Number:			
NEAS Reference Numbe	ri e		
Date Received:			
	on in terms of the National d the Environmental Impac		agement Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 ations, 2010
	t Assessment for the P	ronosed Platreef	Underground Mine
musuoiiiitai iiihao	nageomine in the t	TOPOSCUT INCISCI	Orran Mina mina
Specialist:	Vladimir Jovic		
Specialist: Contact person:	Vladimir Jovic		_
	Vladimir Jovic Private Bag X10046		
Contact person:		Cell:	083 986 7048

Telephone:

Control of the professional affiliation(s) (if any)

Description:

O11 789 9495

Fax:

O11 789 9498

Fax:

O11 789 9498

Fax:

O11 789 9498

Fax:

O11 789 9498

Project Consultant: Digby Wells Environmental Contact person: Barbara Wessels Postal address: Private Bag X10046, Randburg 082 838 6092 Postal code: 2125 Cell: 086 524 0716 Telephone: 011 789 9495 Fax: 011 789 9498 Barbara, wessels@digbywells.com E-mail:

Cnr Suid and Dorp Streets, POLOKWANE, 0700, P. O. Box 55464, POLOKWANE, 0700
Tel: 015 291 1315, Fax: 015 291 4107, website: http\\www.ledet.gov.za
The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations

4.2

Vladimir Jovic	declare that
General declaration:	

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work:
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

JAN regums
Signature of the specialist:
Digby Wells Environmental
Name of company (if applicable):
29 October 2013
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
29/10/2013
Date:
Attorney
Designation:

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIRONENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)	1 5
File Reference Number:		
NEAS Reference Number:		
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Environmental Impact Assessment for the Proposed Platreef Underground Mine

Specialist:	GIS, Topography and Visual Specia	alist		
Contact person:	Stephanie Crone			
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg			
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 905 2588	
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	011 789 9498	
E-mail:	Stephanie.crone@digbywells.com			
Professional	Member of GISSA			
affiliation(s) (if any)				

Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code:

Telephone:

arbara Wessels		
rivate Bag X10046, Ra	indburg	
125	Cell:	082 838 6092
11 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716
11,000.00		011 789 9498

1.	Stephanie Crone	declare that
٠,		acolai o tilat

General declaration:

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work.
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my
 possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken
 with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan
 or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Slbrone	
Signature of the specialist:	
Digby Wells Environmental	
Name of company (if applicable):	
2013-10-29	
Date:	
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:	
29 10 2013 Date:	
Attorney	
Designation:	
Official stamp (below)	

^

SUZETTE HARTZER
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
SECTION 9. FERN ISLE BUILDING
359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG
TEL; 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIROMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	
	f the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 mental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

42

Specialist:	Wetland & Aquatics				
Contact person:	Andrew Husted				
Postal address:	359 Pretoria Ave, Randburg	359 Pretoria Ave, Randburg			
Postal code:	2125				
Telephone:	0117899495	Fax:	011789498		
E-mail:	Andrew@digbywells.com				
Professional	Pri Sci Nat				
affiliation(s) (if any)					
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental				
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels				
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg				
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092		
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716		
·			011 789 9498		
E-mail:	Barbara.wessels@digbywells.com				

Andrew Husted

declare that --

General declaration:

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such
 work.
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my
 possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken
 with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan
 or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER

COMMISSIONET, OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIRONMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

		(For official u	use only)	
File Reference Number:				
NEAS Reference Numb	er:			
Date Received:				
Application for authorisa of 1998), as amended a				nagement Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 ulations, 2010
Environmental Impa	ct Assassment for t	ha Proposa	d Platropi	Underground Mine
Liivii Olillielitai illipa	CL Assessment for the	ile i Topose	u i iati eei	Onderground Mille
				20
Specialist:	Community Health I	mpact Assess	sment	
Contact person:	Vumile Dlamini			
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046	Private Bag X10046, Randburg		
Postal code:	2125	,	Cell:	082 767 2786
Telephone:	011 789 9495		Fax:	011 789 9498
E-mail:	vumile.dlamini@dig	bywells.com		
Professional	<u>C</u>	,	_	
affiliation(s) (if any)			72	
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Enviror	nmental		
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels			
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046	6, Randburg		
Postal code:	2125		Cell:	082 838 6092
Telephone:	011 789 9495		Fax:	086 524 0716
•				011 789 9498
E-mail:	Barbara.wessels@d	diabywells.co	n	

42

I, Vunile	Dlamini	declare that	
General declara	ition:		
 I will perforr views and fit I declare the work; I have experior of the Act, reduced in the Act, reduced in the Act, reduced in the possession with respect or document all the particular in the particular in the particular in the performance in the per	independent specialist in this apper the work relating to the application of the application of the are not favourable to the are no circumstances the artise in conducting the specialist regulations and any guidelines the applications and all and will not engage in, conflicting to disclose to the applicant and that reasonably has or may have to the application by the competit to be prepared by myself for suculars furnished by me in this form at a false declaration is an offence 24F of the Act.	tion in an objective manner, the applicant nat may compromise my object report relevant to this application at have relevance to the propose other applicable legislation; interests in the undertaking of the competent authority all make the potential of influencing - a setent authority; and - the object bmission to the competent author are true and correct; and	on, including knowledge sed activity; he activity; aterial information in my any decision to be taken ctivity of any report, plan nority;
Signature of th	ní ne specialist		
Digby Wells Er	•		
	pany (if applicable):		
30/10/2013	3		
Date:			
(M)	•		
Signature of th	e Commissioner of Oaths for p	project/application:	
30/10/201	3		

Official stamp (below)

Altorne 4

Designation:

SUZETTE HARTZER

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIRONENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Environmental Impact Assessment for the Proposed Platreef Underground Mine

Specialist:	Heritage practitioner / archaeologist		
Contact person:	Johan Nel	Johan Nel	
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg	Private Bag X10046, Randburg	
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	072 288 5496
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	011 789 9498
E-mail:	johan.nel@digbywells.com		
Professional	Association of Southern African	Professional A	rchaeologists (ASAPA)
affiliation(s) (if any)	ASAPA Cultural Resources Man	agement (CRN	I) section accreditation
	International Council on Monuments and Sites (ICOMOS)		
	51:		

Project Consultant:
Contact person:
Postal address:
Postal code:
Telephone:

Digby Wells Environmental		
Barbara Wessels		
Private Bag X10046, Randburg		
2125	Cell:	082 838 6092
011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716
		011 789 9498
Barbara.wessels@digbywells.co	m	

E-mail:

4.2	The specialist appointed in terms of	the Regulations_
1,	Johan Nel	declare that
Ger	neral declaration:	
•	views and findings that are not favourab I declare that there are no circumstance work; I have expertise in conducting the speci of the Act, regulations and any guideline I will comply with the Act, regulations and I have no, and will not engage in, conflict I undertake to disclose to the applicant possession that reasonably has or may with respect to the application by the coor document to be prepared by myself for	olication in an objective manner, even if this results in le to the applicant es that may compromise my objectivity in performing such alist report relevant to this application, including knowledge is that have relevance to the proposed activity; diall other applicable legislation; ting interests in the undertaking of the activity; and the competent authority all material information in my have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken ompetent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or submission to the competent authority;
•	all the particulars furnished by me in this I realise that a false declaration is an of of section 24F of the Act.	s form are true and correct; and fence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms
Sig	nature of the specialist:	
	by Wells Environmental	
Na	me of company (if applicable):	
Da	te:	
(X		
Sig	pature of the Commissioner of Oaths	for project/application:
3	0/10/2013	
Da	te:	
1	Ottorney signation:	
Dθ	aly i aliun	

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9. FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE. RANDBURG TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIRONMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)	7.7
File Reference Number:		
NEAS Reference Number:		
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

E-mail:

Environmental Impact Assessment for the Proposed Platreef Underground Mine

Specialist:	Assistant Heritage Consultant: Palaeontological Specialist		
Contact person:	Shahzaadee Karodia Khan		*
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg		
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	0833917188
Telephone:	0117899495	Fax:	0117899498
E-mail:	shahzaadee.karodia@digbywells.com		
Professional	ASAPA, GSSA, PSSA		
affiliation(s) (if any)			
.,,			
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental		
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels		
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg		
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716
•			011 790 0409

Barbara.wessels@digbywells.com

General declaration:

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;

 I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
Signature of the specialist:
Digby Wells Environmental
Name of company (if applicable):
2013/10/29
Date:
GEOW -
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
29/10/2013
Date:
29/10/2013 Date: Altorney
Designation:
Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9. FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG ·- TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

VERARTMENT !

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIROMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	***************************************
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Assistant Heritage Consultant: Archaeologist					
Contact person:	Natasha Higgitt					
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg					
Postal code:	2125 Cell: 082 507 0378					
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	011 789 9498			
E-mail:	natasha.higgitt@digbywells.com					
Professional	Association of Southern Africa	can Professiona	ıl Archaeologists (ASAPA)			
affiliation(s) (if any)						
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental		.5			
.,,						
Project Consultant: Contact person:	Digby Wells Environmental Barbara Wessels		082 838 6092			
Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address:	Digby Wells Environmental Barbara Wessels Private Bag X10046, Randb	ourg				

I. Natasha Higgi H declare that
General declaration:
 I act as the independent specialist in this application I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
Signature of the specialist:
Digby Wells Environmental
Name of company (if applicable):
29 October 2013
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
29 10 2013 Date:

Official stamp (below)

Designation:

SUZETTE HARTZER

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETOCIA AVENUE, RANDBURG • TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ENVIRONMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	
Application for authorisation in terms of the of 1998), as amended and the Environment	National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 al Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Fauna and Flora				
Contact person:	Rudi Greffrath				
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg				
Postal code:	2125 Cell: 074 143 2980				
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	011 789 9498		
E-mail:	Rudi.greffrath@digbywells.com				
Professional	IAIA, International Association fo	r Impact Asse	ssments		
affiliation(s) (if any)	Botanical Society of Southern Afi	rica			
.,	Grassland Society of Southern A	frica			
(4					
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental				
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels				
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg				
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092		
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716		
			011 789 9498		
E-mail:	Barbara.wessels@digbywells.co	m			

4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_
, Rudi Greffrath declare that
General declaration:
 I act as the independent specialist in this application I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taker with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plar or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
Signature of the specialist: Digby Wells Environmental Name of company (if applicable);
30/10/2013
Date:
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
30/10/2013
Date:
Altorney
Designation:
Official stamp (holow)

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS
SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING
359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG
TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT, ENVIROMENT & TOURISM

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	
Application for sutherination in terms of the	
of 1998), as amended and the Environment	National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 tal Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

Specialist:	Archaeologist				
Contact person:	Justin du Piesanie				
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg				
Postal code:	2125 Cell: 082 791 5947				
Telephone:	0117899495	Fax:	0117899498		
E-mail:	justin@digbywells.com				
E-Mail.	Linguignyweiis.com				
	Association of Southern	African Profes	sional Archaeologists (ASAPA		
Professional	Association of Southern (Member No: 270)				
Professional	Association of Southern				
Professional affiliation(s) (if any)	Association of Southern (Member No: 270) International Council on Mo	onuments and Si			
Professional affiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant:	Association of Southern (Member No: 270) International Council on Mo	onuments and Si			
Professional affiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Contact person:	Association of Southern (Member No: 270) International Council on Mo Digby Wells Environmental Barbara Wessels	onuments and Si			
Professional affiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address:	Association of Southern (Member No: 270) International Council on Mo Digby Wells Environmental Barbara Wessels Private Bag X10046, Rand	onuments and Si	tes (ICOMOS) South Africa		
Professional affiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Telephone:	Association of Southern (Member No: 270) International Council on Mo Digby Wells Environmental Barbara Wessels	onuments and Si			

4.2	The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulat	ions_
I, Jus	stin du Piesanie	declare that
Gener	al declaration:	
Iv viii Iv viiii Iv viiii Iv viiiii Iv viiiiiiiiii	act as the independent specialist in this application will perform the work relating to the application in an ews and findings that are not favourable to the application that there are no circumstances that may ork; have expertise in conducting the specialist report in the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have in will comply with the Act, regulations and all other application, and will not engage in, conflicting interests undertake to disclose to the applicant and the confusersion that reasonably has or may have the post the respect to the application by the competent automatic document to be prepared by myself for submission the particulars furnished by me in this form are true realise that a false declaration is an offence in term of section 24F of the Act.	compromise my objectivity in performing such elevant to this application, including knowledge relevance to the proposed activity; oplicable legislation; in the undertaking of the activity; operate authority all material information in my tential of influencing - any decision to be taken thority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan in to the competent authority; and correct; and
_	illoani	
Signa	ture of the specialist:	
	Wells Environmental	
	of company (if applicable):	
Date:	0 2013	
	\mathcal{M}	
Signa	ture of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/a	application:
301	6/2013	
Date:		
	urne 4	
Desig	nation:	
Officia	al stamo (below)	

Official stamp (below)

SUZETTE HARTZER

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG TEL: 011 789-9495



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)	
File Reference Number:		
NEAS Reference Number:		
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2010

PROJECT TITLE

Specialist:	Impofu Engineering Services					
Contact person:	Rubens Demetrio					
Postal address:	P.O. Box 6534, Palm Court					
Postal code:	1715 Cell: 078 878 5898					
Telephone:	011-794 1997	086 699 3249	3249			
E-mail:	impofu@hotmail.co.za					
Professional	ECSA Pr. Eng. 20050201	-1157				
affiliation(s) (if any)						
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Environmental					
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels					
Postal address:	Private Bag X10046, Randburg	g				
Postal code:	2125	Cell:	082 838 6092			
Telephone:	011 789 9495	Fax:	086 524 0716			
			011 789 9498			
F-mail·	Barbara.wessels@digbywells.com					



General declaration:

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such
 work.
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge
 of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my
 possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken
 with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan
 or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

· ^ —
(de la Gre
Signature of the specialist:
Leave for Englanding Opening
Impofu Engineering Services
Name of company (if applicable):
2013-10-30
Date:
allo
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:
2013-10-30
Date:
ACCOUNTANT
Designation:
Official stamp (below)

Commissioner of Oaths Wendy P Belcher MIAC Member number 653307 P.O. Box 1130 Pinegowrie 2123



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

		(For official u	se only)	
File Reference Number:				
NEAS Reference Number	9r:			
Date Received:				
Application for authorisa of 1998), as amended a	tion in terms of the Na nd the Environmental	tional Environr Impact Assess	mental Managi ment Regulati	ement Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 ons, 2010
PROJECT TITLE				
Environmental Impa	ct Assessment for t	the Proposed	d Platreef Ur	nderground Mine
Specialist: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code:	Soil Scientist Hendrik Smith PO Box 730 0150		Cell:	0837400297
Telephone:			Fax:	
E-mail;	Hendrik.smith@dig	bywells.com		
Professional affiliation(s) (if any)	SACNASP, Soil Surveyors Organis	Science Soci	ety of South	Africa, South African Soil
Project Consultant:	Digby Wells Enviro	nmental		
Contact person:	Barbara Wessels			
Postal address:	Private Bag X 1004	6, Randburg		
Postal code:	2125		Cell:	062 838 6092
Telephone:	011 785 9495		Fax:	086 524 0716
•				211 700 0700

Barbara wessels@digbywells.com

E-mail:

42

1,	Hendrik Smith	
		declare that

General declaration:

- I act as the independent specialist in this application
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct, and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of Regulation 71 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Manust	
Signature of the specialist:	
Digby Wells Environmental	
Name of company (if applicable):	
30 October 2013	
Date:	
Signature of the Commissioner of Oaths for project/application:	
x o	
30 10 2013	
Date:	

Official stamp (below)

Designation:

SUZETTE HARTZER

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS SECTION 9, FERN ISLE BUILDING 359 PRETORIA AVENUE, RANDBURG TEL: 011 789-9495